A Typical Day at Kids’ Camp #2 Early Session

7:00
7:30
8:15
9:00
9:45
10:30-11:15

11:30
12:30-2:30
3:00

5:00

6:45

8:00

8:30

10:00
10:30

Wake-up

Breakfast

Morning Assembly

Bible Story

Relays and Games

Activity at one of the following areas:
e (Canoes

e Go-Carts

Lunch

\@ S
49/- .
Ao and Cum‘“““\,d

Dix/ie

&

e Guided Hike

e Playground

Free Time | Pool & Giant Waterslide, Lake with Blob, Canoes & Waterslide, Snack Bar

Camp Electives | Campers choose from several areas of skills classes, i.e., sports, dance, arts

Supper

Big Room — Fun in the chapel with worship and creative Bible time

Snack Break

Evening rotations | Campers will experience one of the following each evening:

e acampfire

® anight swim

® agame night

® an evening of entertainment
Back to Cabins

Lights out



