## A Typical Day at Kids' Camp #2 Early Session

7:00	Wake-up	
7:30	Breakfast	Where Faith and Community Grow
8:15	Morning Assembly	*
9:00	Bible Story	
9:45	Relays and Games	
10:30-11:15	Activity at one of the following areas:	
	• Canoes	Guided Hike
	• Go-Carts	<ul> <li>Playground</li> </ul>
11:30	Lunch	
12:30-2:30	Free Time   Pool & Giant Waterslide, Lake with Blob, Canoes & Waterslide, Snack Bar	
3:00	Camp Electives   Campers choose from several areas of skills classes, i.e., sports, dance, arts	
5:00	Supper	
6:45	Big Room – Fun in the chapel with worship and creative Bible time	
8:00	Snack Break	
8:30	Evening rotations   Campers will experience one of the following each evening:	
	a campfire	
	a night swim	
	a game night	
	an evening of entertainment	
10:00	Back to Cabins	
10:30	Lights out	